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Staff

Maglia
1

Allenatore

Nome e Cognome
VENTURI GIACOMO

Data di nascita

02/01/1992

AKILO MICHELE ARINZ 22/01/1992
BASSOLI ALESSANDRC( 16/06/1990

BASSOLI GIACOMO

19/06/1990

CASADIO ALESSANDR(06/07/1991

CASINI RICCARDO
CHENDI EMANUELE
CISTERNI LEOANRDO
ELIA ALESSANDRO
INGEGNERI ANDREA
LA PORTA FEDERICO

02/02/1992
31/07/1992
25/03/1990
15/02/1990
18/01/1992
09/09/1991

ROMANO ALESSANDR(17/05/1991

LUPPI JACOPO
MANCINI ANDREA
MANTOVANI JACOPO
NAZZANI GIUSEPPE
NOTARI LUCA
PIRANI RICCARDO
POGGI LEONARDO
POLINI LUCA
REGNO RICCARDO
CORDISCO LUCA
TATTINI GIACOMO
ZANDOLI ENRICO

Magnani

12/08/1992
13/09/1992
20/03/1991
27/06/1990
05/04/1991
04/11/1992
18/08/1991
18/06/1991
12/08/1992
27/05/1993
02/08/1991
30/06/1992




